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REAL ESTATE. REAL ESTATE. REAL ESTATE. REAL ESTATE. TIMBER LANDS. FOR SALE, FOR SALE. FOR SALE.FOR SALE SAWMILL. The trustees ofthe Llndberg Mill Co. offer for sale

sawmill, logging equipment, etc, ownedby the company at Llndberg, Wash andsolicit bids on the same. For Informa-
tion, apply to

' P-- HASKELL, JR.,1208 Rust Bldg., Tacoma, Wash.

TO EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE.

160 ACRES, completely stocked andequipped, on Pacific highway, Yamhillcounty, good bldgs., running water; 80acres clear; price $12,000. Trade torsmall business with buildings, or up to10 aores improved.
Grocery, west side, 8 livmg- - rooms;

trade for improved acreage, up to $3000.
COBB A WTMir.Ti

814 Chamber of Commerce Bldg,
FOR SALE or trade for Portland prop-

erty, 14 hi acres, berry and chicken ranch,
lies level, on paved road, near electriocar line, hi mile from small town; goodplastered house, good barn andoutbuildings of all kinds: 3 acres In
berries, 3 acres In potatoes. Route 1.box 165, Orchards, Wash. Phono

6, F 12

40 ACRES FOR RESIDENCE.
Have dairy farm splendidly

yulted to berry raising; with house;large barn; running brook; nearly allIn cultivation; located on Mount Hoodloop road south of Pleasant Home;
desire trade for desirable residence or
sinau apartment building in Portland Inprice ifrom $5000 to $10,000. PhoneClark.' Bdwv. 6112.

40 ACRES. $120(1.
Unimproved, some good timber, 60

tillable. SOlendid anil: 4 itiIIm frnm V.fRy., 22 miles N. W. of Portland near
iortn nains; will take H. H. furnitureor lot up to $500, Dal. 6 yra. at 6
Interest. Albert Harala, owner, 801
Mississippi ave. Woodlawn 1201.

LOOK!
WILL You TKAnm

what you have for what yon wantTBring me your propositions, large or
b.uo.,, ,Ljr iu country; i will matcnthem. E. A. Easley, 29S Montgomery
ah., Bui. uiu.

PARK YOUR CAR ALL DAT.
CLIENT owns 2 good houses. 6 and 7rooms, on ' 2 acres, beautiful ground atMcMinnvllle, clear of encumbrance; want5 or. modern bungalow In Port-land; will assume; a splendid deal for

ROBNETT & McCLURE. REALTORS,
302 Couch Bldg. Bdwy. 6574.

FOR EXCHANGE
Have party with B good clear lots

valued at $2500; will trade these andput in $2500 in cash trade for home up
to $7500 or $8000. If you have something

ecu uusy on Lnis.
CORCORAN-JONE- S REALTY CO.,

275 Oak St. Phone Bdwy. 6006.
GOING FARM

80 miles of Portland; 96 acres, on paved
highway, hi In cultivation, house,
barn. team, warnn tmnlpmpnta nin.
$16,000; will take hi trade, ba'l. long
wine, v ici win. ouo uoucu oiag. .tjawy.

TO EXCHANGE.
house. FfonlrnnA

conservative value $3500; want Portland
modern house up to $4500, dif-
ference to be paid monthly. B 682, Ore- -

uiuati.
SO ACRES. hliThlv Improved. flr, h,,IM.
togs, 15 miles of Spokane: $67,500. Would
consider trade and cash for large Port-
land residence, apartment or improved
acreage close to city. What have you?
n. .u. roue, iv. vv. jang piqg.

SMALL new house on quarter acre of
ground, near iviuitnomah; only $1000,
$550, payable $10 per month. I will takelight auto for my equity. For particu- -
lars can at 4m riatt bldg., 127 Park st
WANT SMALL HOUSE AND LOT

FOR apt., good lease, net income, aDout iuo; price $3000.
SEE JOHN BROWN CO., REALTOR.
822 RY. EXCH. BLDG.. BDWY. 6301.

WILL trade my 160 acres, clear, for prop
erty in or near ($2000), 3 milesfrom P. O. and R. R., 15 miles fromcounty seat; practically all has been

502 Pittock block. Bdwy. 2092.
INCOME PROPERTY.

Have money-makin- g apartment house
and store building. Want good residenceDouglass county timber or good Clacka-ma- scounty land. Mar. 3945.

WILL TRADE.
We can match you ou any trade hav-

ing merit. Bring In your proposition
houses, lots, farms, acreage, stocks of
merchandise. R. S., 712 Couch bldg.

Have house and lot In Spokane, Wash.,
to traue lor nouse in Portland; might
consider small acreage close in if thereis a house. Ask for Mr. Pownder at406 Broadway bldg.

140 ACRES, Gold Hill, Or.; house, barn,
Bi.ai.iYo, awes uuu.j mues irompaved highway. Medford. Will takePortland property. Bdwy. 4820.
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